Kim's Auctions Phone +61 (03) 9808 1684
327-329 Warrigal Rd
Burwood, Vic, Australia Vic 3125

Catalogue

Antique and Art Collectable Auction

Sunday 4 May 2025

To be held at our Auction Rooms:
327-329 Warrigal Rd Burwood, Vic, Australia

Starting at:  11:00 AM

Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
1 French 19th C. porcelain 3 600-800 13 Antique French brass fuel box, 250-350
piece garniture clock set, Start Start price: 120
price: 150 : ' .
14 Gilt framed 'Boat Harbour' oil 700-800
2 19th C. French walnut & brass ~ 1200-1500 on board, signed Iwr right.
inlaid single door vitrine with Approx 60cm x 90cm, Start
rouge marble top with key. price: 200
i byl e 15 Elegant white marble base with  2000-2500
’ price- ormolu figure of a seated lady.
3 4 signed Royal Worcestor 'Bird 200-300 Signed by maker with k/p. 33cm
decorated' cabinet display H x 45cm L, Start price: 1100
gltz;tre;s ﬁgg,%uop and saucer, 16 Framed Floral Watercolour, 300-400
price- signed 'B. Butler' Iwr right.
4 68 piece 'Burleigh Ware' dinner ~ 800-1200 Painting measurement 30cm X
set, Start price: 450 20cm, Start price: 100
5 A pair of impressive 90cm H x 20k-30k 17 French Sevres style porcelain &  800-1000
56cm W Lady & Gent figural bronze based table lamp with
bronze gilt 6 branch shade. 70cm H, Start price: 300
candelabra, Start price: 8500 18 Majolica double handled lidded ~ 200-300
6 Large white & coral red 150-250 serving bowl, Start price: 100
porcelain 'Rooster' decorated . :
: . 19 Large Tibetan bronze incense 600-800
fish pond, Start price: 50 burner 30cm H x 20cm W, Start
7 Louis XVth walnut, ormolu 800-1200 price: 300
mounted, rouge marble top pot : .
20 3 piece Art Nouveau floral & gilt 400-500
plrziacnet.ségr(l)d. 100cm H, Start porcelain garniture vase set,
price- Start price: 200
8 fr\|nbt ;‘L;ie Srgogézring ng?td 550-650 21 5 piece porcelain tea service 150-250
fice: 1950 ) ’ with blossom decoration, Start
price- price: 40
9 20 piece antique 'Burleigh 150-250 . .
. : . 22 Elegant antique copper Tibetan 3k-4k
g\é?f&iﬁgjvslwar}&frﬁ,ogg ?[mrtiig' incense burner with dragon and
50 P ’ price- lion head decoration 34cm H x
25cm W, Start price: 800
10 16plece Aliied Meakinpartiea 80150 23 Framed watercolour by 500-600
riée' 409 P ’ Christopher Matthews. 'Flinders
price- Ranges South Australia’ Signed
11 19 piece 'Royal Doulton' tea set 200-300 Lwr right 35cm x 55cm, Start
for 8 including teapot, sugar price: 120
bowl & creamer, Start price: 120 24 Victorian rose wood and brass 800-1200
12 French walnut Louis XVth floral 1500-2500 inlaid, drop front ladies bureau

Terms: Eftpos, Cash, Credit Card (1.5% sucharge) 23% Buyers

Premium Applies + GST (total 25.3%0)

decorated single door display
vitrine. 196cm H x 73cm W x
40cm D, Start price: 800
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with inkwell. 115cm H x 60cm
W, Start price: 300



Estimate Lot Estimate
25 Eight large and small English $300-400 41 Tiffany & Co. New York 18ct 5000-6000
Toby porcelain jugs, Start price: yellow gold belcher link
$80.00 necklace and ID style pendant.
26 €.1920's porcelain Satsuma 300-400 gg‘?ggogrg?;ft Wr'itciyglgggon
Vase. 43cm H, Start price: 80 " price-
27 Art Deco spelter statue of ' The  1500-2000 42 Cr?fgeéggg %Iger bag, Start $2000-3000
Archer' on marble base, Start price. '
price: 600 43 Early chinese Qing Dynasty $600-800
28 Box lot of model trucks inc 100-150 Jiaging Biue Jhite porcelain
Limited Edition ‘Woodys Phol?enix decorationggcm h x
Express' model truck, Start 19cm wide, Start price: $125.00
price: 50 ' price: '
44 Oriental 19th Century 3000-$4000
29 French art deco spelter & 700-800 :
maiden figured statue on aiggséonnse};%ngopéﬁn;?:hiudha
marble, Start price: 250 65cm wide x 50cm deep approx
30 A pair of French hand painted 800-1200 AJF, Start price: $850.00
jgg gilt armehairs, Start price: 45 Magnificent 19th C. French blue 1200-1800
porcealin 2 handled vase on
31 Leather upholstered 'Love stool' 600-800 ormolu base. 60cm H x 32cm
43cm H x 137cm L x 50cm D in W, Start price: 350
\1/<;r0y good condition, Start price: 46 Large huanghali wood brush 3k-4k
pot. 24cm H x 25cm D, Start
32 Italian composition statue of a 400-500 price: 650
young girl "The Kiss' 60cm H, 47 Exhibition quality 19th C. 15k-20k
Start price: 300
French ornately decorated
33 Portrait of an Aborginal Man on 500-600 bronze mantle clock by Vve
hide. Signed James Egan. Raulin Bigot & Co with K & P.
46cm x 33cm, Start price: 250 55cm H x 38cm W. Original
34 Queen Anne mahogony inlaid 400-500 price over $30k, Start price: 8k
coffee table in VGC 40cm x 48 Large 19th C. Japanese bronze 1500-2000
90cm x 90cm, Start price: 150 vase with figural lion handles
35  French style gold framed * 2k-3k aocm H x 40cm W, Start price:
Group of Horses' 45cm x 33cm
signed 'Denes De Holesch' lwr 49 18ct yellow gold 3.11ct pink 10k-12k
right, Start price: 500 sapphire and diamond ring with
36 Large framed 'Landscape’ oil on 450-550 ;{2&3(1)9950.00, Start price:
board signed Iwr left 38cm H x
60cm, Start price: 100 50 Large Wooden Framed D $1500-2500
37 1920's cast iron Drs scales with 500-600 23:5; II(I)-\F/\?Srertigi: E%Lomnxboard,
ights, Start price: 200 ;
Welghts, Start price 70cm, Start price: $500.00
38 Large Victorian hand painted 150-200 L
I el
4 tart price: 4 )
Ocm x 50cm, Start price: 40 mounted 96cm high x 75cm
39 Late 19th C 'Valley Landscape' 2k-3k wide x 30cm deep, Start price:
gilt framed oil on board. Signed $750.00
D. . Attributed t . . . .
Duﬁsa:l:\ecr:(;%erorrllb(ulg;f)lglG) 52 Victoria Antique Ansonia Four  $1800-2500
28cm H x 42cm W, Start price: g!ass brass panel ClOCk. 3lcm
1100 ' high x 20cm w, Start price:
$850.00
icli 300-500
40 versace style 2 ceramic lidded 53 Large Japanese Cast iron and $600-800

tea caddies. Approx 35cm H
and 22cm H, Start price: 120
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bronze tea caddy with double
handles 17cm high 23cm
diametre, Start price: $250.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
54 # A pair of unsual mahogany $300-500 67 # Famous Australian $3000-4000
and bamboo inlaid handmade Sculpture - Debra Halpern
ducks, Start price: $120.00 (1957) Ceramic Hand painted
55 # Gold framed oil on the board  $4000-5000 gggg S‘Sd stand, Start price:
Pro Hart 35cm x 51cm, Start '
price: $2000 68 Framed handpainted porcelain 350-550
. 100 -120 pa.nel. W|th_landscape scene.
o6 jSC;y;tilnll_OFIt: gﬁiRi'gglsb%;'be 8 3 With inscription and seal 53cm
Start price: $30 08 ' L x 22cm, Start price: 150
57 # Gold framed Pro Hart Picnic ~ $3000-4000 69 Collection of 100 Chinese 300-500
Race meeting Oil on board currency x 10 cent notes, Start
29cm x 21cm, Start price: price: 100
$1500.00 70 Large Han Dynasty style jade 3k-4k
. hand carved lidded incense
- - 1500-2000
o8 I\D/I?J\Qi(cj:a?%g (iiizgnzp?;ple)r 5 burner on wood stand. 20cm H
72x58¢m, Start price: $1000 x 16cm W, Start price: 1100
59 # Unusual Black Lead light $800-1200 71 Tiffany silver ring
panel fire screen 90cm high x 72 Louis Vuitton 'LV' 2021 'Metis 3k-5k
92cm wide, Start price: $400.00 Pochette' hand bag in excellent
60 # Two Very rare collectable $1000-2000 condition., Start price: 2000
Remued Conic jug with flaring 73 14K White/Rose Gold Diamond, $15k - $22K
top Edward VIII with military cap Art Deco Inspired Ring. The
and the other with no cap, Start centre features, one oval
price: $600.00 modified brilliant cut, Diamond
61 # Large Remued Vase with ~ 1000-$1500 éz-oélct' J CIO'O‘”’ Sl2 clarity),
gum tree decorative- signed ouble 4 claw set. :
1940 -50's era 31cm high, Start Encompassing the design are,
price: $600.00 94 round brilliant cut, Diamonds
' ' (0.36¢t TDW, G/H colour, SI-
62 Pair of magnificent French 19th 5k-6k I1 clarity), micro-bead set in
C. bronze and brass inlaid White Gold with millegrain
ewers. 58cm H, Start price: 3k finish. Accompanied by, 22
63 19th C French, ebony mantle 1500-2000 round brilliant cut, purplish
clock with marble inlay and pink, D_|am0r_1ds (0.14ct TD.W’
pendulum. 45cm H x 34 W x Sl clarity), micro-bead set in
25¢m D, Start price: 550 Rose Gold with millegrain finish.
’ ' Condition New
64 # John Olsen Five Bells Print $500-800 Valuation $44200, Start price:
Framed 84cm x 84cm, Start . .
price: $150.00 74 14K White Gold Aquamarine $4K - $5K
and Diamond Double Drop
65 # John Olsen Climate print $500-800 Earrings_ The design featuresy
Framed 84cm x 64cm, Start 4 emerald cut, Santa Maria
price: $150.00 Blue, Aquamarine (4.08ct
66 # 18ct white gold sapphire and  $50k - $60K TSW, Light moderate natural

diamond bracelet. Featuring 4
cushon cut and 11 oval cut
sapphires, 28.68ct in total
combined weight (biggest
stone: 10.0 x 8.2 x 5.1mm,
smallest stone 7.9 x 5.3 x 3.22
mm incliuded in clarity and dark
blue in colour. 304 round
brilliant cut cidamonds, 2.78ct in
total combined weight, P1 in
clarity and G/H in colour.
Bracelet is 17.5cm long and
24.03 grams in weight.
Valuation $110000, Start price:
$11000.00
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inclusions clarity), claw set.
Surrounding the stones in halos
and decorating the joins are, 56
round brilliant cut, Diamonds
(1.08ct TDW, H-J colour, SI-12
clarity), bezel/micro-claw set.
The earrings have post backs,
with 14K White Gold butterfly
clasps. Condition: New
Valuation: $16500, Start price:
$2100.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
75 14K Yellow Gold, Ruby and $6k- $7K 86 # White Bali twist pot stand 1.1 ~ $600-800
Diamond, Vintage Style Halo metre high, Start price: $300.00
(I?\l/r;?;c;r;ete%egltjrte fg :;urtragc,j one 87 # Statue of Man torso on $1000-1500
Ruby (6.32ct héavy ir?cludéd ) marble stand 1.2 m high x
bezel set. Surrounding the 108cm high, Start price: $400.00
centre are, 22 round brilliant 88 Set of four jade and milk glass 500-600
cut, Valuation :$22500, Start snuff bottle etc, Start price:
price: $3,100.00 $150.00
76 14K White Gold Emerald and $3K - $4K 89 Large Royal Doutlon set of $300-400
Diamond, Art Deco Inspired three - 20cm high approx, Start
Ring. The centre features, one price: $100.00
oval brilliant cut, green Emerald - ;
. : . 90 Fine 3 piece 19th C. French 1500-2000
E)l'51|0t’ fl'g.mly |_r|1|clude_d gla;nt_?/), white marble & bronze mounted
ezel set with millegrain detail. clock set, Start price: 850
Encompassing the centre are,
40 round brilliant cut, Diamonds 91 Mahoganny 1920's Grandfather ~ $600-800
(0.60ct TDW, G-H colour, SI1- clock with three brass
SI2 clarity), micro-bead set with pendulum, Start price: $300
mlel\l/i%rfg(])g(e)tasllt.a?togr?ég?n: 92 # Magnificent Bronze Koi Fish, ~ $800-1200
' . Start price: $350.00
$1500.00 dIo : dmad $2000-3000
93 # Redgum handmade wagon -
77 14K Y(_ellow Golt_j, Blue Ceylon $4K - $5K wheel garden bench, Start
Sapphire and Diamond, Floral e
: price: $650.00
Style Halo Ring. The centre
features, one oval cut, 94 # Eight Lillypot lane English $200-300
moderate deep blue, Ceylon hand painted ceramic houses,
Sapphire (2.92ct, moderately Start price: $100.00
included, enhanced), 4 claw 95  #Victoria Cedar Double Gents ~ $400-500
set. Decorating the floral style Chair, Start price: $100.00
halo and split band are, 66 _
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 96 # Henry Moore Lady Nine 8000-12000
(0.83ct TDW, H-K colour, P2+ B_ronze Monumental 174cm _
clarity), bead set. Ring Size Q high x 50cm x34cm, Start price:
1/2. Condition: New. $14600, $1000.00
Start price: $1,900.00 97 # A pair of Australian King $500-600
78 Xue Beihong Framed oil on $6000-8000 Parrots prints 55cm x 47cm,
canvas 1953 Homestead and Start price: $150.00
signed lower right 61cm x 98 French 19th C. white marble, 3~ 1200-1500
88cm, Start price: $2200.00 piece garniture clock set with
79 French 19th Century Wall $450-550 figural cherub finial., Start price:
Clock, Start price: $150.00 400
80 # Set of four large framed bird $400-600
print, Start price: $150.00
81 Han Dynasty terracotta camel 3k - 4k
sculpture. 27cm H x 25cm W,
Start price: 1500
82 3 piece English hand painted 300-400
porcelain tea service, Start
price: 150
83 Quallity Japanese blue & white 300-400
porcelain vase with bamboo
pattern. 25cm H, Start price: 120
84 3 piece 1920's Satsuma 400-500
porcelain tea service, Start
price: 250
85 John Borrack (Born 1933) - $800-1000

Landscape, watercolour,
65x98cm, signed lower right
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
99 Dino Rosin (ltalian, b. 1948), c. 3k-5k 103 14CT Rose Gold Pearl and 3k-4k
1987 hand-formed and applied, Diamond Drop Earrings
clear and calcedonian glass featuring, 2 round,
titled (Il Bacio) 'The Kiss' from purple.Cultured Fresh Water
the Dino Rosin Arte Studio, Pearls (11.55mm-12.15mm
Murano Italy. The sculpture sizes, AA grade), with 2 round
depicts a pair of Cycladic style brilliant cut Diamonds (0.10ct
heads engaged in a kiss, each TDW, G-H colour, VS1-VS2
head having multi-colored clarity), bezel set. Val $12,000
striated decoration, the work is .
: e i 104 14CT Rose Gold Pink Ceylon 4k-6k
Ztnc dhg(ljs;wft]g\?r?;lf?i: ;E&fggre Sapphire and Diamond Cluster
labels to the black solid glass Ring featurm_g_ centre, 7 ro_und
rectangular plinth. The cut, strong VIVI.d reddish-pink
sculpture is in exc;ellent C_eylon _Sapphlres (0.79ct TSW’
condition with no visible slightly |nclu'd'ed), claw.set, with
scratches or chips 62 round brilliant cut Diamonds
Height: 50cm x 25.cm X 33cm (0'2.9Ct TDW, G H _coloqr, vS2
(19 75,'. X 9.75" x 13") clarity), bead set. Rln_g Size O.
Weight: Location: Sydney. Due Val $16,000, Start price: 1500
to the weight (over 35kg) of this 105 14CT Yellow Gold Australian 4k-6k
sculpture, we highly Sapphire and Diamond Drop
recommend professional Earrings featuring centre, 4 oval
packing and delivery at buyers cut, deep moderate royal blue
expense., Start price: 2500 Australian Sapphires (4.46c¢t
TSW, moderately included),
100 ]b?acnroﬁzllgvgcfg Icli giizrl and Ak-6k bezellset, with 38 round brilliant
featuring centre, one round cut Diamonds (O'l.ZCt TDW, G-
gold Cultured S(’)uth Sea Péarl H colour, VS2 clarlty), bead set.
(12.00-12.50mm size, AA Val $18,000, Start price: 1600
grdae), with 44 round brilliant 106 14CT White Gold Australian 10k-12k
cut Diamonds (0.34ct TDW G- Sapphire and Diamond Cluster
H colour, VS1-VS2 clarity), Ring featuring centre, 9 oval
bead set. Ring Size O. Val cut, deep royal blue Australian
$16,500, Start price: 1400 Sapphires (5.36¢t TSW,
. moderately included), claw set,
101 é?fgo\avdhgifggrﬁgc dk 8k-10k with 12 round brilliant cut
Earrings featuring, 78 round Diamonds (0.26ct TD.W’ F-G
brilliant cut, black Diamonds colour, VS2- SI1 clarity), 4 claw
' set. Ring Size O. Val $26,000,
(1.01ct TDW, enhanced, Start price: 2400
opaque), channel set, with 146 '
round brilliant cut Diamonds 107 French 19th C. ebony, ormolu 3k-4k
(1.02ct TDW, G-H colour, VS2- mounted, 2 door display cabinet
SI1 clarity) microbead set. Val with Sevres hand painted
$40,000, Start price: 3500 porcelain panels. 118cm h x
102 14CT White Gold Pearl and 2k-3k g(z)gm L x 39cm D, Start price:
Diamond Drop Earrings
featuring, 2 tear drop, deep 108 19th C. French kingwood, 3500-4500
purple black Cultured Fresh ormolu mounted, 2 door display
Water Pearls (11.05mm- cabinet with black lacquer and
11.35mm sizes, AA grade), with coral decorated panels 170cm
10 round brilliant cut Diamonds H x 100cm L x 38cm D, Start
(0.12ct TDW, G-H colour, VS1- price: 2000
VS2 clarity), claw/bead set. Val 109  French Louis XVth walnut &  1500-2000
$9.000, Start price: 750 marquetry inlaid 3 drawer,
marble top commode, Start
price: 850
110 Pair of art deco style table lamp ~ $180-250
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with cherub figurine, in good
condition, Start price: $60.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
111 6 x Lake Cooper Estate $250-350 127 # Victorian Cedar Mini Medicine  $200-250
Heathcote Shiraz 2019, Start Chest with 4 drawers 30cm
price: $100.00 high, Start price: $40.00
112 Large hand painted ceramic 500-600 128 # A group of nine art deco $500-600
fish pond with farm scene in 1920's style poster print 40cm x
VGC. 40cm H x 33cm W, Start 40cm each, Start price: $300.00
price: 100 129 # Set of two hand painted 31500 -2500
113 2 sectioned rose wood, 4 doors, 10k-15k terracotta Horse with rider
2 drawers bookcase with 4 figurine on stand A/F (need
season patterned hand carved repair), Start price: $300.00
ga;gsqlsbzg?;rrp ';'I C)élgggg] W 130 # Three large framed oil on $500-600
' price: canvas abstract paintings, Start
114 French 19th C. marble & brass 150-250 price: $150.00
tsetirt? b:%e‘_"%%m H x 38cm W, 131 # Large Ozito dropSaw on $800-1200
price: bench 20 cm, Start price:
115 Imported Wooden Framed $3k -$5k $120.00
Watercolor of Qi Baishi on rice .
. . : 500-600
paper Signed, sealed with 132 # GMZ Bench saw, Start price: $
! .= $100.00
inscription and dated on lower
left Approxc 67cm x 44cm, 133 # Two collectable green glass $300-400
Start price: $1500.00 fishing Floats, Start price:
116 French Wooden case clock, $300-400 $120.00
Start price: $150.00 134 # Collectable Early English $2000-3000
117 French Louis Xv th Kingwood ~ $1500-2000 Cedar Armchair, Start price:
L $400.00
inlaid 4 drawers marble top
ormolu commode 87cm high x 135 Artist Unknown- Tanya goes to ~ $800-1000
85cm long x 45cm deep, Start Melbourne, print, 66x106cm,
price: $550.00 signature below image, Start
118 Son Dynasty Ceradon Green $700-800 price: $500.00
Glased large bowl -A/F 30cm 136 5 jewellery pieces including 1000-2000
diametre, Start price: $150.00 Jadi_ete green_bangle, matching
119 # Screen print edition Pro Hart ~ $2000-3000 catngs a”g ng, Ca.r"e?' ’
(1928- 2006)- Coald at Whits - Jadiete pendant & pair of white
: . jade disc pendants, Start price:
signed lower right 43cm x 47cm 500
95/100, Start price: $700.00
; ; . 137 Qing Dynasty gilt bronze, 5k-7k
120 ZETZ?%I glgigriigleggtd'ﬂzg $800-1200 double handled incense burner.
$400.00 ' price- 8.5cm H x 18cm W x 10cm D,
' Start price: 3500
121 o#; 5?{?' ;?;?{]gﬁég\/\ggwr 2 sets 150-250 138 # Pro Hart Framed DragonFly $5k - $6K
' price- Oil on Board - signed lower left
122 # A pair of white porcelain $100-150 36cm x 29cm, Start price:
lamps, Start price: $40.00 $2500.00
123 French Style Gild Wooden $300-400 139 Lot of 3 bracelets inc: large 500-600
Framed 3 Section Hanging butterscotch amber bead
Mirror 60cm h x 90cm long, bracelet etc, Start price: 100
Start price: $120.00 140 Red coral bead necklace with 400-600
124 Round French Gild Wooden $400-500 central turquiose barrel bead
Framed Wall Mirror 1 metre pendant, Start price: 250
diameter, Start price: $150.00 141 Chinese currency album, Start 800-900
125 # A pair of French Style coral $700-800 price: 150
red porcelain bronze inlaid table : o .
; ; 142 Pair of gilt lined aquamarine 3k-4k
Isatrgr? V\IrI;[:e-Sg%OSI% %500m high, bangles.Diameters; Inside
price: ' 5.7cm Outside 8.8cm in original
126 # Collectable 3 pieces brass $400-500 box, Start price: 800
sprayer and antique tins, Start 143 Collection of 4 chinese silver 400-600

price: $120.00
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coins, Start price: 150



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
144 Huanghali wood pendant, Start 400-600 156 Royal Yellow Qing Dynasty $400-500
price: 100 Dragon pattern drum vase with
145  # Porcelain LLADRO figure, 150-350 G;;Caef?qggorgggk 15¢m high, Start
Start price: 100 price: '
146 3 porcelain & stoneware lidded 400-500 157 E:rl: dMg%rtee dc\?vri?hméﬁgﬁjngggt 300-500
bowl and 2 wine ewers, Start flowerz scenes, Start price: 150
price: 150 ' price:
147 Lot of 3 french crystal pieces 200-300 158 Large hand painted porcelain >00-600
) . . lidded tea caddy with floral
including 2 display plates and scene 35cm H x 25cm W. Start
vase, Start price: 50 AN '
price: 180
148 Ming Dynasty blue & white 400-500 . . i
porcelain rice bowl, Start price: 159 Erotica Book, Start price: 60 300-400
150 160 3 porcelain 'Royal Doulton' 200-300
149 Large Japanese Satsuma 600-800 figurines, Start price: 100
porcelain jardeniere 25cm H x 161 # Wooden framed Goanna $300-400
23cm Diameter, Start price: 250 Etching by Abbie Heathcote
150  #Alarge limited edition abstact ~ $600-800 S'gn?dﬁgggg 32cm, Start
screenprint- Cottlesbridge price: :
hillside by David Rankin - 162 # Two stoneware janierre with $200-300
signed and dat_ed 88cm x lid, Start price: $80.00
1.14m, Start price: $200.00 163 Pair of Ming Dynasty carved 600-800
151 Large Oil on Canvas - Malcolm $3000-3500 bone pencil holders with etched
Beatty - Brighton Beach scenes. Approx 14cm H, Start
1220cm x 90cm, Start price: price: 350
$1100.00 164 2 wall mount baramoters, Start 100-200
152 Large gold framed print on 400-600 price: 40
canvas by Roy Cross. 75cm Lx . . i
100cm L, Start price: 100 165 Antique chinese cherry wood 400-500
jewellery box with brass fittings
153 Persian silk wall hanging. 800-1200 and central carved inlaid jade,
180cm x 110cm, Start price: 250 Start price: 150
154 Louis Xv Walnut and $600-700 166 Cloissone enamelled Dragon 600-800
Upholstered piano stool, Start figurine. 20cm x 30cm L, Start
price: $250.00 price: 150
155 D'Arcy Doyle (1932-2001) 10k-11k 167 14K White Gold, Cream $5K- $6K

Large Original QOil Painting on
Board 'Work Day' 50cm x 60cm
w/COA. Original oil painting on
board by renowned Australian
artist D'Arcy Doyle (1932-2001).
Titled 'Work Day', the artwork is
signed 'd'Arcy W. Doyle' lower
right. A country scene featuring
horses and a drover in the
morning mist amongst the
trees. The piece is in excellent
condition with its original 1990's
gold and grey designer frame
with double internal cream cloth
trim and gold inlay.
Provenance: Private collector
NSW. Accompanied with COA
from Ron Coles Investment
Gallery and $11,000 valuation
(1992). Dimension: Image size:
50cm x 60cm. Frame size:
75.5cm x 86cm x 7.5cm., Start
price: 7500
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Cultured South Sea Mabe Pearl
and Diamond Earrings. The
earrings feature, 2 half dome
round cabochon cut, cream with
gold overtones, Cultured South
Sea Mabe Pearl (19.10ct
TSW/14.50mm, good lustre)
Surrounding the centres are 64
round brilliant cut, Diamonds
(0.93ct TDW, H/I colour, Sl
clarity ), bead set. The earrings
feature huggie closures.
Condition: New Valuation
$18500, Start price: $2,600.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
168 14K White Gold, 32.92ct White ~ $7K - $8K 176 Pair of French porcelain double 300-400
Cultured South Sea Pearl and handled vases. Approx 40cm H,
Diamond, Cocktail Ring. The Start price: 150
centre features, one round, 177 # A large framed Marc Chagall $300-400
white-cream, Cultured South S o .
Sea Pearl (32.92ct, 16.50mm - Limited Edition Screenprint
o P 80cm x 58cm, Start price:
17.00mm size, AA lustre), $120.00
drilled and bounded cut set. '
Encompassing the design are, 178 Large gilt framed romantic 1000-2000
118 round brilliant cut, scene print titled 'Les Charmes
Diamonds (1.69ct TDW, H-K de la Vie Champetre' 150cm L x
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), micro- 96cm W, Start price: 400
bead set. Ring Size N%. .
PN, 179 Qing Dynasty red coral 800-1200
anqlgs?anécl)\l(;?\(,)vd $32000, Start porcelain vase. 16cm H with
price: 3,500 gianlong seal, Start price: 150
169 145 I\;V hite GdOIg’ Aqua;marg]e FLOK - $11K 180 Famille Rose porcelain vase 800-900
Egrringsmgze’ dei?grzz :‘\éZtu:gp with 4 season patterned panels
2 Emerald cut, medium bright Z%Bg zheng seal, Start price:
blue, Aquamarines (13.44ct
TSW, eye clean), double 4 claw 181 Qianlong period Famille Rose 800-900
set. Decorating the design are, porcelain gourde shaped vase
254 round brilliant cut, depicting flowers & butterflies.
Diamonds (2.01ct TDW, H-I 22cm H, Start price: 400
colour, SI-SI2 clarity), bead set. ; : )
: 182 A rare pair of Ming Dynasty 600-800
The earrings _have post backs green glazed porcelain olil
with, 14K Wh.'t.e Gold butterfly lamps 25cm H, Start price: 400
clasps. Condition: New
Valuation $46500, Start price: 183 Song Dynasty celadon 600-800
$6,000.00 porcelain oil lamp with under
late, Start price: 350
170 14K White Gold, Aquamarine  $3K - $4K P P
and Diamond, Cluster Ring. 184 # 2x Water pumps, Start price: $600-800
The centre features, one oval $250.00
modified brilliant cut, Santa 185 # Shelf lot brand new mojiko $250-300
Maria Blue Aquamarlne (1.08¢t, fillet knife set with storage case
moderate blue, slight and steam press iron and 3 lady
inclusions), bezel set. susan and BBq set, Start price:
Decorating the design are 54 $80.00
round brilliant cut, Diamonds _
(0.866¢ct TDW, G-H colour, SI1- 186 Large Junyaq pottery ceramic 600-800
SI2 clarity), bead set. Ring Size bowl. 18cm diameter., Start
N%5. Condition: New $16000, price: 350
Start price: $1,600.00 187 Song Dynasty stoneware tea 500-600
171 # Husgvana 445 petrol chain $600-800 bowl. 8cm H x 16cm Diameter,
saw good working order, Start Start price: 150
price: $150.00 188 Sidney Nolan- Robert Lowell ~ $3500-0500
172 Large ornate silver tone framed 1000-2000 series,, crayon, 70x48cm,
oil on canvas 'Venetian Canal illustrated in Robert Lowell near
scene' Frame measures approx the ocean page 86., Start price:
190cm L x 90cm, Start price: $2000.00
400 189 Oriental silver 'Lion' money box. 1500-2000
173 Large gold framed D'arcy Doyle ~ 400-600 1550 grams, Start price: 350
screenprint. 83cm L x 107cm 190 Large gold framed oil on 800-1200
W, Start price: 120 canvas lady portrait signed
174 Aguamarine and crystal rock 500-600 lower right approx 62cm x
speciman on stand. Approx 70cm, Start price: 300
13cm x 14cm, Start price: 200 191 # A lot of cyrstal and wine and $150-200
175 Rustic cedar 4 drawer with soft 150-250 champayne glass and food

drink branding including Coca
Cola, Pepsi etc, Start price: 60
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bowl water jug etc, Start price:
$40.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
192 # Art Deco style nude lady table ~ $300-400 201 14CT White Gold Pearl and 5k-6k
lamp, Start price: $150.00 Diamond Dress Ring featuring
; ; centre, one round, cream South
400-500 ’ !
193 # Unique Cast iron 2 Sjra.wers $ Sea Cultured Pearl (12.20mm
sewing table, Start price: g ith
$120.00 size, AA gra}d_e), post set, wit
68 round brilliant cut Diamonds
194 A pair of French 19th Century ~ $1200-1500 (0.33ct TDW, F-G colour, VS2-
Oak One door, one drawer SI1 clarity), bead set. Ring Size
bedside cabinet with marble 0. Val $14,000, Start price:
top., Start price: $550.00 1400
195 Pair of Huan Hu Li Wood $4000-5000 202 14CT White Gold Brazilian 5k-6k
Official Chairs, Start price: Emerald and Diamond Antique
$1200.00 Style Ring featuring centre, one
196 Set of four Hand Painted $150-250 roun?_ cut, meduIJ(;n bluish-green
English Beer Mug (Large) 12cm '?rsi/z\/l IigaEvn;?r:iluiic()ﬁg)sgaw
high ice: . ' e
'gh, Start price: $50.00 set, 30 round cut, vivid green
197 Magnificent bronze table lamp 800-1200 Brazilian Emeralds (0.36ct
with 'Monkey' figural base. TSW, moderate
1.1metre H ( shade included), inclusions),bezel/bead set, and
Start price: 300 22 round brilliant cut Diamonds
198 Pair of brass hanging basket 400-500 (0.08ct TDW’ G-H COIO‘.”’ Sl.l'
table lamps, Start price: 100 SI2 clarity), bead set. Rllng Size
O. Val $14,700, Start price:
199 Ming Dynasty 'Blue & White' 3k-4k 1400
orcelain vase with figural .
&epham detble handled vase 203 14CT Rose Gold Pink Ceylon 10k-12k
with Chenghua period seal. Sapphire and Diamond Cocktail
Originally for Shanghai Rlng.featurmg centre_, 2 oyal
museum. 42cm H x 23cm W. In cut, light pastel purplish-pink
VGC, Start price: 500 Ceylon Sapphires (1.73ct TSW,
' ' very slight inclusions), claw set,
200 This scenic painting of the 5000-5500 with 96 round brilliant cut
Wirrealpa Ranges in the Diamonds (0.54ct TDW, G H
Flinders Ranges, South colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead set
Australia is an original vintage in White Gold. Ring Size O. Val
oil painting on canvas board by $29,800, Start price: 2800
an Australian artistic legend . .
Jack Absalom (1927-2019) 204 14CT White Gold Colombian 7k-8k
This medium sized artwork.is Emerald and Diamond Art Deco
titled in pen verso 'Werralpa Inspired Ring featuring centre,
Range' (Incorrectly spelt) and one emerald cut, dark vivid
has been signed and dated green Colomblgn E”?era'd
lower right 'Absalom 84'. It (0.79ct, heavy mqlusmns),
features the majestic Flinders clz_iv_v/bezel set, with 38 round
Ranges at dusk with an array of brilliant cut Diamonds (0.35ct
pastel coloured wildflowers in TDW' G-H colour, S.Il'SI.Z
the foreground. Beautifully clarity), bead set. Rln_g Size O.
framed in period antique gold Val $18,700, Start price: 1600
and cloth trim and is ready to 205 14CT White Gold Brazilian 6k-8k

hang. Both the artwork and the
frame are in excellent condition.
Very few Absalom artworks
enter the open market each
year and the vast majority are
only available through
ArtMarkets. This is a rare
opportunity to purchase a
stunning piece at an affordable
price., Start price: 4000
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Aquamarine and Diamond
Cocktail Ring featuring centre,
one oval cut, light greenish-blue
Brazilian Aquamarine (8.81ct,
moderate inclusions), claw set,
with 58 round brilliant cut
Diamonds (0.42ct TDW, G-H
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead
set. Ring Size O. Val $18,800,
Start price: 1700



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
206 14CT White Gold Brazilian 8k-10k 210 An extremely rare tall brass 1500-2000
Aquamarine, Ceylon Sapphire antique skeleton clock with key
and Diamond Cocktail Ring and pendulum. In good working
featuring centre, one oval cut, order. Stamped., Start price:
light blue Brazilian Aquamarine 850
(5.46at shght Inclusions), claw 211 Victorian Burr Walnut card table 3000-4000
Diamonds (0.22ct TDW, G H fully restored, Start price: 1200
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead 212 Art Deco silver plated 4 piece 150-250
set, and 24 round cut, dark tea service including teapot,
cornflower blue Ceylon milk jug, sugar bowl and tray,
Sapphires (1.20ct TSW, slight Start price: 80
inclusions), bead set. Ring Size
’ .. 213 French floral carved oak long 1200-1800
gé(;gal $24,500, Start price: case 'Grandfather' clock, Start
price: 650
207 é4CTh\_Nh|tedG[g!d Ausgi{'iﬂ Sk-7k 214 Brand new chinese black 1500-2500
S?FI)p F\He a][] t lamon i ntique lacquered elm wood, 4 door, 2
yle ;ng es urln;gb(ien re, one drawer TV cabinet. Originally
z"at‘“f.' fg m%’?‘ 323 t cost $3k 80cm H x 142cm L x
ustralian Sapphire (2.33ct, 52cm D, Start price: 350
moderate inclusions), bezel set,
with 12 round and 4 marquise 215 Rare German stoneware 900-1100
cut, medium-dark royal blue medicine bowl! with lid. 43cm H
Australian Sapphires (1.28ct x 40cm diameter, Start price:
TSW, slight inclusions), claw 300
S‘?t’ and 10 round brilliant cut 216 Very important large white 2k-3k
Diamonds (0.09ct TDW, G-H hertian jade block 40cm L x
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead 20cm Deep, Start price: 600
set. Ring Size O. Val $16,700,
Start price: 1500 217 Large murano 2 arms vase $250--$350
, , 23cm x 18cm, Start price:
208 Kevin John Best, (Australia, 5000-5500 $80.00 P
1932-2012), an extra large '
original oil painting on canvas, 218 Pair of Edwardian hand painted 500-600
titled "Decisions Decisions" porcelain vase with floral
(Circa 1990), signed lower right. decorations approx 50cm high,
Featuring a 'moody' snowy Start price: 250
mountain brumby scene so 219 Apair of French 19th Century ~ $600-800
typical of Kevin Best, the Porcelain figure with bonze
Australian master of sunlight table lamp, Start price: $350.00
and shade, and this piece is
without doubt one of the finest. 220 #1920's brass lamp and brass ~ $300-400
The artwork and impressive coal SCUttle, Start price: $12000
frame with cream cloth trim in 221 #Large koi glass gold fish $200-300
antique gold and brass titled 30cm long, Start price: $50.00
plaque, are both in excellent . .
condition and ready to hang 222 Victoria Brass Carriage clock, $300-400
with very minor wear to the Start price: $120.00
frame. Provenance: Private 223 # Burgandy leather Chesterfield $800-1200
collector NSW, purchased three seater couch, Start price:
directly from the artist. Labelled $300.00
and priced $7,500 verso. )
Provenance: private collector 224 # 19th Century English hand $300-400
NSW. painted Jardineire, Start price:
Image size: 60cm x 90.5cm $80.00
Frame size : 84cm x 114.5cm x 225 # Set of two Art Deco amber $150-200
6cm, Start price: 4000 glass vases, Start price: $50.00
209 Pair of ‘Royal Dux’ with nude 600-800 226  # Set of five bamboo and stone  $300-400

ladies relief decoration in VGC.
40cm H, Start price: 350
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carved pencil holder and two
Happy Budha Statues, Start
price: $50.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
227 # Gold framed Pro Hart Oil on  2500-$3500 245 # Middle 20th Century $400-600
board signed lower right 14cm x Rosewood three side hand
15cm, Start price: $1200.00 carved single drawer two doors
228 # Set of five Remued porcelain ~ $400-500 ‘é"l'g;] ?(Iasséi:g?(tsegccr:ﬁb'sntgtrfscm
baskets, Start price: $250.00 price: $180.00
229 iassit ;r:éhgg\?leggﬁesrijgg, $400-500 246 Fine 3 piece French art 1500-2000
$120.00 ' ' nouveau porcelain and brass
' garniture clock set 63cm H,
230 # French Style Gild Marble top $350-450 Start price: 850
tea table, Start price: $150.00 247 French 19th C. marble top, 2k-3K
231 # Queen size Handmade $600-800 kingwood inlaid, ormolu
patchwork quilt, Start price: mounted, 3 drawers, open
$150 sided credenza with hand
232 # Queen size Handmade $600-800 painted porcelain panels 90cm
patchwork quilt, Start price: ;i)é elzggg] L x 43cm D, Start
$150 :
233 #Large Famille Rose Porcelain ~ $300-400 248 Artdeco style Bronze lady $250-$300
Lond neck vase with Multi floral f|gur|ne 37cm_ h'gh x 20cm
decoration 52cm high, Start wide, Start price: $80.00
price: $100.00 249 # Collectable Stone and $150-180
234 #Salt and Pepper Baking Dish $80-90 wooden pestell 30cm long, Start
with wooden tray, Start price: price: $40.00
$50.00 250 Dino Rosin (Italian, b. 1948), c. 4k-5k
235 # Large green and blue glazed $500-600 1990 hand-formed _and applied,
Remued vase with registered cl_ear_ r_;md calcedonian glass
number 240cm high, Start vy|th iridescent clear gIa;s face,
price: $150.00 t|tleq 'Relax' fror_n the Dino
Rosin Arte Studio, Murano ltaly.
236 # Antique Call Central Brass $450-550 The sculpture depicts an
hanging telephone, Start price: abstracted figure in swirled
$150.00 pastel colors on a black glass
237 Richard Chamerski (Born $900-1200 base, from the artist's 'Relax’
1951) - Playing, oil on board, series. The work is etched with
50x60cm, signed lower left, Rosin’s signature and also
Start price: $600.00 having hls_ applied Iabels to the
ebony solid glass plinth. The
238 Walter Withers- Farmstead $3000-4000 Sculpture is in exce”ent
Eltham, watercolour, 31x47cm, condition with no visible
signed lower right, Start price: scratches or chips.
$1500.00 Dimensions
239 Early Chinese zitan wood & 900-1200 Height: 76.5cm x 19.5¢m X
white jade Rui Sceptre. 30cm L, 15cm (30" x 7.5"x 67)
Start price: 500 Weight: L_ocatlon: Sydney. Dug
to the weight (over 35kg) of this
240 Red.carved beaq bracelet & 500-600 sculpture, we highly
earrings, Start price: 250 recommend professional
241 Group of white jade jewellery 300-400 packing and delivery at buyers
including finger ring, pendant & expense., Start price: 3000
bangle, Start price: 100 251 # Ozeto Hammer drill and $800-1200
242 Collection of 12 Zodiac animal 300-400 projector air gun, Start price:
postage stamps, Start price: 100 $250.00
243 Framed collection of 5 chinese ~ 800-1000 252 Collection of unused 120 8 cent  3000-4000
silver coins, Start price: 200 Year of Monkey stamps., Start
_ ) price: 1500
244 Chairman Mao collectibe 8 cent 300-400 ) )
253 Collection of 5 $10 chinese 300-500

stamp in acrylic case, Start
price: 100
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currency notes., Start price: 150



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
254 Silk bound fold out art folio with  2000-3000 273 # Baltic pine coffee tsblre/tv $150-200
a collection of 8 'Li Keran' stand with 4 drawers, Start
screenprints. 45cm x 24cm, price: $50.00
Start price: 900 274 # Silver coloured framed mirror $200-300
255 Large leather cased chess set 300-350 108 cmx70 cm, Start price:
with wood carved stand., Start $70.00
price: 80 275 Artist Unknown- Triple fronted ~ $900-1200
256 Louis XVth walnut & inlaid, 1500-2000 brick veneer, print 17/20,
single drawer console table with 91x117cm, signature lower
marble top, Start price: 750 right, Start price: $500.00
257 # Cub cadet LTX 1042 Ride on $3000-5000 276 Artist unknown- Zappo mask- $900-1200
Mower, Start price: $600 print, 40x30cm, signature lower
58 # Rice cooker, Vegetable $200-250 right, Start price: $500.00
shredder and grill machine, 277 # English ceramic Rabbit 2 x $100-150
Start price: $80.00 vases 23cm and 8cm high,
259 # 3 pieces electical slow $250-300 Start price: $40.00
cooker, bbqg hot plate and hot 278 # Queen size mattress and $1000-1500
pan, Start price: $80.00 base, Start price: $150.00
260 2 unframed D'arcy Doyle prints 200-400 279 # Teak wood single door $300-400
including one titled 'The big jewellery cupboard 1 metre x
Ring', Start price: 80 60cm, Start price: $120.00
261 Famille Rose Ceramic bowl $150-200 280 Song Dynasty ceramic sauce 300-400
circa 1900, Start price: $100.00 dish 14cm diameter, Start price:
262 # Large Bronze Abstract $1500-2500 100
Masculine Sculpture 46cm x 281 Chinese Dingyao Lotus sauce 300-400
36cm 15 kgs, Start price: dish. 10cm diameter, Start
$300.00 price: 100
263 # 18th Century Cherry wood $500-600 282 Xiang Zhou celadon dish. 14cm 500-600
Hand Carved Square Coffee diameter, Start price: 120
Table 1 metre x 1 metre .
o 283 €.1900 pair of large green glass 300-400
approx, Start price: $250.00 hand painted vases 40cm H,
264 Victorian ruby glass vase 24cm 100-150 Start price: 120
H, Start price: 60 284 18k gold plated sculpture 600-800
265 Victoria Mahogany Inlaid 5 $300-400 'Seated nude' 74cm on marble
screens, Start price: $80.00 base, Start price: 300
266 A pair hand paint $300-400 285 Large French double handled 450-550
Czechoslovakia porcelain milk glass vase, Start price: 150
gfg Igg plates, Start price: 286 Large cut crystal vase. Approx 150-250
' 50cm H, Start price: 50
267 Zﬁgalégf ag(lip g%g%%m X $300-400 287 Large aboriginal hand painted 400-500
' price- : jardeniere. 25cm H, Start price:
268 High quality crystal bowl vase 200-250 100
with frog, Start price: 80 288  Gerrard Lants (1927-1998) - $900-1200
269 Tea service for 6 people -18 300-400 Exhibition building Melbourne,
pieces 1880's porcelain tea watercolour, 34x47cm, signed
service, Start price: 120 lower right, Start price: $500.00
270 # Gold framed Wickham Perry $300-400 289 David Boyd (1924-2011) - $10k - 12K
Country Themed oil on board Holding the Flower, mixed
40cm x 50cm, Start price: media, 39x39cm, signed lower
$100.00 left, Start price: $5500.00
271 Ming Dynasty blue & white 290 Qing Dynasty hand carved 500-600
porcelain rice bowl with soapstone 'Quanyin’
certificate. sculpture.37cm H, Start price:
272 Hand painted terracotta Tibetan 350-450 150

teapot, Start price: 150
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
291 Group of necklaces including 400-600 309 1920's orignal kerosene lamp, $150-200
large butterscotch disc Start price: $40.00
pendants, baltic ambt_ar bead 310 European Bronze Cast Cowboy  $300-400
necklace etc, Start price: 100 Figurine 30cm, Start price:
292 Lot of 5 unused chinese 200-400 $120.00
stamps, Start price: 100 311 Large Green and white jadeite $600-800
293 # High quality brand new $800-900 pendant with fish decoration,
upholstered English cotton Start price: $150.00
upholsterd arm chairs with 312 14K White Gold Diamond Ring. $45K -$50K
cushions, Start price: $300.00 The ring features one pear cut
294 Group green jade hand carved  $300-400 Diamond (5.08ct J-K colour, P1-
and mother pf pearl elephant P2 clarity) in a multi-claw
statues, Start price: $50.00 basket setting. Decorating the
295 6 x River's Edge Cabernet $200-250 bqnd ar 27 round brilliant cut
Sauvignon 750ml, Start price: Dlamo.nds (0.26¢t TDW, G-H
$100.00 Valuation $190000, Start price:
$31,000.00
296 Ea'ggrfgrrﬁﬂ?'lns‘éases‘ 60cm 40000 5153 14K White/Rose Gold, Pink $7K - $8K
' ' Diamond, Double Halo Pendant
297 French 19th C. 3 piece figural 1500-1800 Necklace. The pendant features
garniture clock set., Start price: 45 round brilliant cut, fancy
650 blush pink, Diamonds (0.267ct
298 Large 'Famille Rose' porcelain 400-500 TDW’ BIush Pink, SI1-SI2
lidded tea caddy. 60cm H x clarity), setin the centre .Of the
35cm Diameter, Start price: 150 pendant in floral deS|g_n, ina
bezel set. Encompassing
299 ‘Simpson'’ front loading 7kg 500-600 design are 277 round brilliant
washing machine in working cut Diamonds (1.563ct TDW, G-
order, Start price: 150 H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity) on a
Regency stvle 9 piece 800-1200 fine cable link with a parro.t.
300 maghogo):w él/iningpsuite with 8 clasp, Iengt_h 22cm. Condition:
chairs inc 2 carver chairs and N?W Valuation $24000, Start
single extension panel, Start price: $4000.00
price: 350 314 14K Rose Gold, Colombian $7K-$8K
301 Giltframed ' Outback 700-800 Emerald and Diamond,
streetscape' acrylic on board, Pendant Necklace. The
signed Iwr right Fay Hawkins. Pendant fea.tures, one emerald
34cm x 45cm, Start price: 150 cut, Colombian Emerald (4.61ct
TSW, Bluish-green, eye visible
302 French style walnut, fabric 1200-1500 inclusions-clarity ), decorative
upholstered 2 seater couch in claw set., 79 round brilliant cut
VGC. Original cost $4k, Start Diamonds (0.39ct TDW, J-K
price: 300 colour, SI1-12 clarity). The
303 Westinghouse 2 door 430 L 800-1200 necklace has a lobster claw
fridge/freezer in good condition, clasp, the length is 42cm.
Start price: 250 Condition: New Valuation
$26890, Start price: $4900
304 Large ceramic, floral decorated 400-500
fish pond in VGC. 36cm H x 315 14.1K Yellow Gold Ruby and $4K -$5
35cm W, Start price: 80 Diamond, Cluster Statement
_ Ring. The centre features, one
305 'LG' 8.4 kg washing / dryer 500-600 oval modified brilliant cut,
machine in working order, Start medium dark red Ruby (2.63ct,
price: 150 slightly included), bezel set.
306 Assorted clocks lot; including 250-350 Decorating the design are 54
battery clocks, alarm clocks, round brilliant cut, Diamonds
table clocks etc, Start price: 60 (0.895ct TDW, J-K colour, SI1-
. 11 clarity), bead set. Condition:
307 Large brass Ship clock, Start 200-300 New $12690, Start price:
price: 80 $2200.00
308 Weber BBQ in good condition, 600-800

Start price: 150
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
316 14K White Gold Diamond $5K -$6K 329 Leadlight table Lamp, Start $250-300
Dress Ring. The centre price: $100.00
features, one cushion cut ; :
: ’ ' 330 # Edwardian Walnut Mirror $800-900
3§?t1c;nget(}r.10:ztlé\lz|vscolour, 11 back single drawers hall stand
D i e e 4 with 4 original brass hooks 2
natural rognd brilliant cuf metre high and cm wide and cm
Diamonds (0.26ct TDW, G/H deep approx, Start price: $300
colour, VS-S1 clarity), setin 4 331 # Unusual porcelain white $300-400
claw box setting. Condition: umbrella stand with double
New $23500, Start price: handles 62cm high, Start price:
$3,000.00 $80.00
317 14K Rose Gold, Tanzanite and $3K -$4K 332 # Large oil on canvas abstract $300-400
Diamond, Halo Ring. The 76cm x 1 metre, Start price:
centre features, one oval cut, $100.00
‘(’iogfth;f]’g‘fé;f‘enzaZ'tj cible 333 # Shelf lot 35 pieces of English  $300-400
: .I o doubl A}f' | porcelain dinner set including
inclusions), double 4 claw set. Royal Winton sugar bowl, Start
Surrounded by, 18 round price: $120.00
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.37ct ' '
TDW, J-K colour, SI2-12 clarity), 334 1920's Collectable |_3Iack $80-120
micro-claw set in White Gold. Telephone, Start price: $30.00
Ring Size P%. Condition: New # Baltic pine coffee table, Start $100-120
$8290, Start price: $900.00 335 " fioe: $40.00 ’
318 Ifz?r:gegfrtglijr;grﬂ}[/:rr -g':;?tu[i)?iigg- $500-600 336 # Baltic pine coffee table - Cost $4500
' : 4500, Start price: $650.00
$120.00 $ X price: $ .
; . 337 # Chinese Antique Stoneware 200- 300
319 _S|Iver pIatec_i cut crystal wine $300-400 Jardineire Pot \?vith indoor plant
jug, Start price: $150.00 and a lot of porcelain display
320 French 19th Century French $1500-1800 plates and f!gurine, model car
Louis Xiv Style spleter and etc, Start price: $40.00
marble 3 piece clock set, Start 338 #A collection of 15 English $500-600
price: $600.00 Lilliput lane houses- hand made
321 French Louis Xvth Walnut $1500-2000 in England, Start price: $180.00
ormolu mounted vitrine with ;
. 339 # Lot of porcelain mugs, vase $150-250
rouge ma_rble top 140.0(:'_“ high figurines etc. including Hoffman
X 70cm wide, Start price: $800 ware water jug, Start price:
322 French 19th Century Ebony $900-1500 $80.00
Marble _Inla.ud 3 piece clock set, 340 # Lot of crystal glassware $100-150
Start price: $400.00 including vase and compot etc,
323 Antique Chinese Bronze Seal $300-500 Start price: $40.00
with lion decorative, Start price: 341 # Set of five Remued Vase, $400-500
$150.00 jugs etc, Start price: $150.00
324 F.rench 19th century \{valnut 1500-1800 342 # Gold framed oil on board $400-500
smgle door 3 t|ered display Wykham Perry Beach theme
cabinet, Start price: 700 74cm x 84cm, Start price:
325 A pair of famille rose dragon $800-900 $150.00
pattern display plates 23cm 343 # Unusual Rosewood sin -
i . gle $500-600
diametre, Start price: $250.00 drawer tea trolley with double
326 Victoria Cedar Chiffonier 2 $300-400 handleq tray on caster wheels
doors and 2 drawers, Start 77cm high x 62cm x 40cm,
price: $100.00 Start price: $180.00
327 LG Color TV - 43cm, Start $300-400 344 # A pair of stone and marble $180-250
price: $100.00 mortal and pes_tel (medicine or
328 Regency Mahongany Brass $1500-2500 food0, Start price: $50.00

Inlaid Table Clock, Start price:
$450.00
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
345 Wooden framed hand painted $300-500 362 # A group of brand new Instill $200-300
glazed tile with lady decoration Air cooler, heat pad used for
and inscription 70cm x 70cm, propagating plant seedlings
Start price: $100 cuttings antique and foot stools
346 # Set of five ceramic money 150-250 etc,, Start price: $50.00
boxes made in England - brand 363 # Brand new HP printer, never $500-600
new, Start price: $50.00 used still in box, brand new
iling lights and xmas
347  #Collectable brass wall $60-80 cel
hanging wall planter and coffee ornament and heat bed for
tin, Start price: $30.00 gardening, brand_new Ikea
' ' table etc, Start price: $150.00
100-1
348 ggﬁcmgpg 4p0°f)8'am stand,  $100-150 500 4 A group of 2 x furiture $150-200
price: ' removal trolley, laudrey trolley,
349 # Baltic pin_e five tier (_jouble $500-600 fans, Start price: $50.00
ilid(ra\ ?(0605rc?:152|g)égr?1blgte;r%5m 365 # A rare orignal set of four steel $800-1000
pr?ce' $150.00 ' signs, Start price: $200.00
350 # Cheery wood hand carved $400-500 366 # B:_;\Itic pi_ne 2 door display $400-500
long life figurine with children ﬁ?bﬁnf;\gét; ?/vsfggiriogcgltart
and birds deocrations 50cm r?ce' $150.00 ’
high approx, Start price: $120.00 price- '
351 # Walnut art deco half round $250-300 367 ('\:Aairi]r?gfg)(/)grgol—?; i5dorgxqve|_r IV 600-800
hall table and Queen Anne half 43cm D Start price: 70
round wall table, Start price: ' price-
$100.00 368 Large blue & white porcelain 600-800
I 'Meiping' vase with scholar
-1
352 #rizczgzzlgcogme chests, Start $80-150 scenes. 40cm H, Start price:
price. $a2. 150
i i 600-800
S o e e 69 #2x bediames, onebrass 5250450
fice: $350.00 ’ double bed and wooden queen
price: ' bed, Start price: $150.00
' i i 250-450 - . .
354 ﬁelfdzﬁ Shfg:)ir:c: gll%aall(big? le ¥ 370 # A picnic bag with 4 dinner set ~ $300-400
152cmghigh « 64cm wide X with mat, Start price: $60.00
37cm deep, Start price: $120.00 371 # Box lot new 2 x tapware, 2 x $250-300
. . door handle with lock, still in
355 # A pair of Large Yin and Yan $400-500 NN
Lizard 65¢m long x 55¢m high, boxes, Start price: $100.00
Start price: $250.00 372 # A complete full with tresell $200-300
356 # Handmade oregon garden $800-1200 table m_cludmg, glassware, .
table with eight modern brass flgulilnes, stonewaredjugs,
; o vases, cake tins, LP records
armchairs, Start price: 300.00 and cd's, Start price: $100.00
150-2
357 fn\é\{?;nhlijt I'F1) Otsf;‘?tm r?fgaéitg(z)lol $150-250 373 # Set of three Concrete Bird $400-500
an. price: ' baths, Start price: $150.00
' i 200-300 . .
358 zrﬁj %Ias;rlgfeoasrl kirhcizgfelzl;n; ¥ 374 # Set of six Gold framed oil on $350-450
stone ﬁand carve><Ij lions P board, landscape, Start price:
statues, Start price: $80.00 $150.00
350  # Six drawers pine chest 125cm  $150-250 379 ﬁifoﬁ:dbg::g‘?s?gﬁgg”é%i}heme $300-400
high x 98cm, Start price: $50.00 Bednes. lower left 290cm x
360 # Kerry pine Edwardian Mi_rror $500-600 38cm, Start price: $100.00
pack 3 drawers. 3 doors side | 376  #O0ilon board Seaside dock, ~ $300-400
$250.00 gn. price: signed lower right OJ Erant
' 38cm x 48cm, Start price:
361 # Baltic pine five pieces chairs $100-150 $60.00
and stools, Start price: $50.00 377 # Original 1930's Bank lamp $200-400
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and modern wall lamp, Start
price: $100.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
378 # Shelf lot brass taps and brass ~ $150-250 396 Pair of unusual antique, hand 500-600
bell, barometer, silver mirror painted porcelain water carriers,
etc, Start price: $50.00 Start price: 100
379 # Original brass Antique Tilley $600-800 397 1920's Tasmanian oak drop 150-250
Kerosene lamp Radiator and side table with turned legs.
brass ship bronze propeller 10 71cm H x 110cm L x 90cm D,
inches approx, Start price: Start price: 40
$150.00 .
398 Antique ebony wood mantle 150-200
380 # Set of two framed yacht $100-150 clock, Start price: 50
tshg:t]e?i g :.nésag ((j)(? ude print, 399 Gold framed 'Country Road' 100-150
price- ' watercolour. Signed Iwr right,
381 # Large Frech Style Gold $350-450 Start price: 30
framed Mantel Mirror 1.43m x . .
. 400 Framed Victorian oil on board 300-400
1.2m, Start price: $150.00 depicting ‘Heritage House
382 # Large Baltic pine 2 section, 6 $400-500 Victoria' signed Iwr left Signed
doors, 3 drawers kitchen Ron Hancock
cabinet 2.1m high x 1.37m long . . 550-
x 45cm deep, Start price: 401 gte ;r?n rtf;zy Jsus%so\%Ocm high, $250-300
$150.00 price: 0.
. i 200-300
383 # Set of six Remued vase, $400-500 402 Sg:cg;?#:oitazorg SSrchz;(rat fice: $
bowls etc, Start price: $125.00 280 00 Y Iugs, price:
384 ﬁécvsgl”ﬁwlg: CS:?;)rlterr'i Cber.and $250-300 403 Pair of bronze Thai Statues $1500-2000
$80.00 ' price- 45cm high, Start price: $350.00
i i i 100-1
385 #5 pieces Baltic pine table and ~ $200-300 404 Arr;élg.u&Féooc(lJ(lng Chair, Start $100-150
4 chairs, Start price: $100.00 price: '
. 405 A pair of large hand painted $500-600
g
; PP ntag high x 40cm wide, Start price:
with marble base 30cm high, $150.00
Start price: $120.00 '
; ; . 406 White jade hand carved double ~ $600-800
387 E(_leardlan American qu $300-400 handle incense burner, Start
Mirror back Hall stand with four fice: $150.00
orginal brass hooks 180cm h x price: '
61cm wide, Start price: $100.00 407 #1920's Americar_1 Oak $150-200
388 2 x Boxed Peter Brock Vintage ~ $100-150 pﬁgg?g’g’& ggcm high, Start
Chardonay 2005 750ml, Start price '
price: $40.00 408 # Limited Edition Etchings - $600-700
. , . , i Australian Swan by Leslie van
389 Qing Dynasty Fa_mlllg Rose 500-600 der Sluys, Start price: $300.00
porcelain vase with ginglong
seal. 41cm H, Start price: 150 409 # Two section baltic pine seven  $300-400
390 Oriental 6 drawer elm coffee 300-400 dotc))_r S ar_1d one ddraw(;e_r_d|splay
table. 45cm H x 102cm L x cabinet in good condition
80crﬁ W Start price: 100 204cm high x 185cm long x
’ price- 45cm deep, Start price: $150.00
391 Violinin case, Start price: 80 200-300 410  #2x Single trundell beds, can ~ $450-650
392 Pair of gilt framed illumanting 800-1000 be used as a double bed when
signboard with power cords. extended - brand new, Start
(Suitable for stores or galleries) price: $150.00
180cm x 115¢m, Start price: 200 411 # Baltic pine 4 drawer bedside $100-150
393 18th C. Wall clock with weights 300-400 cabinet, Start price: $30.00
and pendulum., Start price: 50 412 # Baltic pine 6 drawer tall boy $250-300
394 2 porcelain and glass table 80-100 with mirror back, Start price:
lamps., Start price: 30 $80.00
395 Large' Famille Rose' double 200-300 413 # 2 x Framed Circular Quay $100-150

handled vase. 43cm H x 25cm
W, Start price: 40
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€1940 prints, Start price: $50.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
414 # White laquer framed abstract ~ $150-200 436 # Tin sign - FOR SALE sign $100-120
prints 90cm x90cm, Start price: 60cm x 45cm, Start price:
$40.00 $40.00
415 # Two framed ships prints, Start ~ $100-150 437 # Three box lot of tools inclding ~ $200-250
price: $30.00 router bit set and drill bits, Start
416 # Blackwood planter stand and $60-80 price: $80.00
towel rack including plant, Start 438 # Bench grinder and clamps, $100-150
price: $30.00 Start price: $80.00
417 # Brass Helmut Clock, Start $150-250 439 # A lot of electrical extensions $100-150
price: $60.00 and power boards, Start price:
418 # Five pieces porcelain hotpot, $200-250 $40.00
planter and English mug, Start 440 # Victorian Kerrypine two $100-150
price: $50.00 drawer kitchen table and
419  #Exercise machine tread mill,  $800-1200 rerig'_”g onage stools, Start
Start price: $120.00 price- ’
420 # Set of three bird framed $100-150 441 #Ol?joss(i[grlfasrﬁ;rel-_;\i%l OW(')tg tri $300-400
prints, Start price: $30.00 pod, price- :
421  #Baby car seat, highchairand ~ $200-300 442 gtip:alrli;?gigé'ggm x85cm,  $200-300
steam iron, Start price: $80.00 price- '
422 # Electric slow cooker and deep ~ $150-200 443 ﬁo?{:ti w;geg;;reauecll?ge;tzng;rt $80-90
fryer, Start price: $40.00 price: $30.00
423 # Two brand new platters with $120-150 . )
with silver plater hors d'oeuvre 444 #ég?glglg Coli) 3 metres, Start  $300-400
serving tray with maxwell price: '
williams fork, spreaderand 445 # Brand new outdoor hanging $200-300
bowls set, Start price: $70.00 chair, Start price: $100.00
424 # Set of four wrought iron fire $100-120 446 # Electrical sanding machine $300-400
tools, Start price: $40.00 and rotary tool kit etc, Start
425 # Brown leather upholstered $2000-3000 price: $50.00
two leather couch, Start price: 447 # Eight electrical tools, including  $300-400
$450.00 saw, grinder drill and sanding
. : machine and wooden planer
426 # A pair of hand painted drum $300-400 o '
stools, Start price: $100.00 Start price: $80.00
427 # Seven pieces porcelain tea $80-120 448 #Q?tg;f;(l)%ncal tools, Start $250-300
service with the tray, Start price: price: '
$30.00 449 # Seven spirit levels and chain $100-150
428  #Handmade patchwork quilt $600-800 ;g‘(’)" 88“'”9 quide, Start price:
Queen size, Start price: $150.00 ’
429 # Box lot of hand tools, Start $200-300 450 # Three shelf lots steam drum 100-150
o and ryobi blower, window
price: $50.00
cleaners, aqua system for
430 # Handmade patchvyork quilt 600-800 plants etc, Start price: $50.00
Queen size, Start price: $150.00 451 # Three aluminium ladders, $150-180
431 # Set of four framd bird print, $400-500 Start price: $70.00
Start price: $150 452 # Makita battery operated 2 1000-1200
432 # group of garden tools, Start 300-400 speed cart, Start price: $250.00
price: $100 453 # Masport petrol lawn mower, $300-400
433 # A group of fishing rods and $300-400 Start price: $80.00
eﬂgépn;igg Omoarquees etc, Start 454 # Trash and treasure tressel $80.00
price: ’ table, Start price: $30.00
i i 400-600 .
434 #rlizc)éPlgg%régldmg bicycle, Start % 455  #Outdoor 5 piece garden set,  $100-150
price: ' one table 4 chairs, Start price:
435 # A group of garden tools, $100-150 $50.00

including shovel, pick etc, Start
price: $50.00
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Lot

Estimate Lot

Estimate

456

457

458
459

460

461

# Sets 4 Clivias mixed colours
yellow peach bronze pink, Start
price: 80

# Rare set of 4 clivias mixed
colours yellow peach bronze
pink

# Heavy duty wheelbarrow

# Extra large roll of 75% shade
cloth, 20 x 6 metres

# Rare set of 4 clivias mixed
colours yellow peach bronze
pink

# Rare set of 4 clivias mixed

colours yellow peach bronze
pink

200-300

200-300

100-150
300-400

300-400

300-400
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